


Beverage Menu

White Tea 399
White tea, the purest form with minimal processing, is

Harvested from the top leaves and bud during the first flush

Of spring, offering a light, creamy taste. Embraced by
Connoisseurs, it's now captivating the hearts of tea

Lovers worldwide.

Doke Silver Needle @ 399
Hand-picked from the youngest leaves collected during
The 2nd flush

Green Tea @

Nature's gift to health, green tea, minimally processed with
rich antioxidants, offers wellness beyond weight loss. Opt for
loose leaf for maximum freshness and overall well-being.

Makaibari Green Tea 450
One of the most popular tea globally, originating from
Makaibari region of

Darjeeling 450

Black Tea 450
Embrace classics like English Breakfast, Earl Grey, and

Indian Chai, crafted from the first 2-3 leaves. Black tea's

unique oxidation process lends it timeless appeal, improving

with age and lasting for several years.

Doke Black Fusion @ 450
Award winning tea from Bihar region is hand plucked
and hand rolled

Oolong Tea @ 450

Masala Chai 250
Indian ancestral tea recipe made with Indian spices
and black tea

All pricess in INR Taxes & Service charge Government taxes as applicable.
We levy a 6% Service Charge.
@ Vegan



Herbal Tea

Caffeine-free herbal teas offer a soothing or invigorating
option, perfect for both hot and refreshing cold brew
infusions, ideal for summer enjoyment.

Detox @

Profound blend with natural ingredients that have incredible
detox properties

Time-tested Ayurveda formula designed to ease stress and
tension, encourage

Blended Tea

Indulge in our special custom-blended teas, meticulously
crafted in specialized laboratories for the perfect,
satisfying cup.

English Breakfast ©
Earl Grey @
Chamomile Flower @
Jasmine Green @
Menthos Green @
Hibiscus Green @
Kashmiri Kahwa @
Blue Pea Green Tea &
Purple Cranberry @
Apple Cranberry @
Berry Blast @
Camlepep @

Jasmine Perl

COFFEE
Experience artisanal freshness in every cup with our carefully
roasted beans, preserving the pure taste of origin.

Café Au Lait @

Espresso @

Brewed Coffee @
Cappuccino @

Double Espresso @
Decaffeinated Coffee ©

Hot Chocolate @

South Indian Filter Coffee ©

250

299

299

249
269
299
299
299
299
299
349
349
329
329
299
349

350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350

All pricess in INR Taxes & Service charge Government taxes as applicable.

We levy a 6% Service Charge.
@ Vegan



Litchilicious @
Fresh watermelon juice, litchi juice, lemon juice

Mango Berry Cooler ©
Mango juice, pineapple juice, orange juice, strawberry
Puree and soda

Cucumber Mint Cooler @
Fresh cucumber, mint, sweet and sour, jaggery syrup, sprite

Spicy Guava Delight @
Guava juice, pineapple juice, sweet, sour, black salt,
and tabasco sauce

Poinsettia @
Orange juice, ginger ale, passion fruit syrup, lemonade

French 75 ©
Lime juice, bitter, tonic water

Strawberry Colada @
Pina colada mix and strawberry purée

Water

Himalayan water 1ltr
Sparkling water 330ml
Sparkling water 1ltr
Kelzai 750

Food Menu

Samosa

The samosa originated in ancient iranian empires, evolving
from the sanbosag mentioned in 10th-century middle
eastern cuisine.

Pepper Chicken Samosa
Mutton Keema & Samosa
Aloo Matar Samosa

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

325
200
350
325

299
299
249

All pricess in INR Taxes & Service charge Government taxes as applicable.

We levy a 6% Service Charge.
@ Vegan



Refreshing Mocktails
The excitement of summer in a cooler glass with natural
Ingredients mix together to refresh and quench your thirst

The Famous Pav

The history of pav dates back to the portuguese invasion of
goa, as they adopted goan dietary habits to satisfy their
craving for bread and meat.

Mumbaiya Vada Pav CHUTNEY 299
Soft bun, spiced potato dumpling, garlic chutney

Bohri Keema Pav 649
Braised lamb minced with soft bun

Anda Bhurji Pav 449
Masala scrambled eggs with soft bun

From Pune

Discover Pune's street food classics with a twist, blending
traditional Maharashtrian, Gujarati, and North

Karnataka influences.

Bombill Fry 550
Seafish bombay duck crusted with rawa and chilli

Aloo Chutney Sandwich 550
Flame grilled sandwich with mint masala potato stuffing
in white bread, crusted

Mix Veg Bhajiya / Pakoda 550
Mint and tamarind chutney

Madurai’s Masala fried 550
Cocktail size deep fried idlies tossed with onion, tomato,
south indian tempering

Samosa Chaat White Peas 550
Bread pakora stuffed with cottage cheese and potatoes,
batter fried



Burgers
Germany, the birthplace of the first hamburger, where the
concept of minced beef likely predates hamburg itself.

Chicken Burger 750
Ground free range chicken, cheddar cheese, gherkins, lettuce,
tomato, onion,

The Classic Club 750
Grilled chicken, pork bacon, lettuce, tomato, fried egg,
cheddar cheese, potato fries

Grilled Vegetable Sandwich 675
Grilled zucchini, bell pepper, cheddar cheese, potato fries

Chicken Avocado Grille 700
Grilled chicken, smashed avocado, smoked bacon, potato fries

CLASSIC HAM BURGER 700
Ground buffalo loin, cheddar cheese, pork bacon, pickles,
tomato, red onion,

Pizza from Zeta

The modern pizza, born in naples, has greek origins ('pektos'),
inspired by ancient greeks topping bread with oils, herbs,
cheese, and later, tomatoes.

Tuscan 725
Kalamata olives, oven roasted sweet red peppers, goat's
cheese, and fresh rosemary

Roasted Tomato Salsa 725
Homemade salsa roasted tomatoes, garlic, onions, jalapeno
peppers, & cilantro,

Cheese & Herb 675
Fine whole milk mozzarella, Italian grana-padano, garlic oil,
& fresh herbs

Basque 28
Garlic shrimps, seabass, fresh tomato confit and olive
and peppers

All pricess in INR Taxes & Service charge Government taxes as applicable.
We levy a 6% Service Charge.
@ Vegan



BBQ Chicken 750
Caramelized onion, BBQ chicken, jalapeno peppers,
Cheese & fresh herbs

Pepperoni (contains pork) 775
Pepperoni baked green peppers, red onions, homemade
tomatoes sauce, cheese,& fresh herbs

All pricess in INR Taxes & Service charge Government taxes as applicable.
We levy a 6% Service Charge.
@ Vegan






	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8

