



MENU

Beverage Menu

White Tea	399
White tea, the purest form with minimal processing, is Harvested from the top leaves and bud during the first flush Of spring, offering a light, creamy taste. Embraced by Connoisseurs, it's now captivating the hearts of tea Lovers worldwide.	
Doke Silver Needle 	399
Hand-picked from the youngest leaves collected during The 2nd flush	
Green Tea 	
Nature's gift to health, green tea, minimally processed with rich antioxidants, offers wellness beyond weight loss. Opt for loose leaf for maximum freshness and overall well-being.	
Makaibari Green Tea	450
One of the most popular tea globally, originating from Makaibari region of	
Darjeeling	450
Black Tea	450
Embrace classics like English Breakfast, Earl Grey, and Indian Chai, crafted from the first 2-3 leaves. Black tea's unique oxidation process lends it timeless appeal, improving with age and lasting for several years.	
Doke Black Fusion 	450
Award winning tea from Bihar region is hand plucked and hand rolled	
Oolong Tea 	450
Masala Chai	250
Indian ancestral tea recipe made with Indian spices and black tea	

All prices in INR Taxes & Service charge Government taxes as applicable.

We levy a 6% Service Charge.

 Vegan

Herbal Tea	250
Caffeine-free herbal teas offer a soothing or invigorating option, perfect for both hot and refreshing cold brew infusions, ideal for summer enjoyment.	
Detox 	299
Profound blend with natural ingredients that have incredible detox properties	
Time-tested Ayurveda formula designed to ease stress and tension, encourage	
Blended Tea	299
Indulge in our special custom-blended teas, meticulously crafted in specialized laboratories for the perfect, satisfying cup.	
English Breakfast 	249
Earl Grey 	269
Chamomile Flower 	299
Jasmine Green 	299
Menthos Green 	299
Hibiscus Green 	299
Kashmiri Kahwa 	299
Blue Pea Green Tea 	349
Purple Cranberry 	349
Apple Cranberry 	329
Berry Blast 	329
Camlepep 	299
Jasmine Perl	349

COFFEE

Experience artisanal freshness in every cup with our carefully roasted beans, preserving the pure taste of origin.

Café Au Lait 	350
Espresso 	350
Brewed Coffee 	350
Cappuccino 	350
Double Espresso 	350
Decaffeinated Coffee 	350
Hot Chocolate 	350
South Indian Filter Coffee 	350

All prices in INR Taxes & Service charge Government taxes as applicable.

We levy a 6% Service Charge.

 Vegan

Litchilicious ☺	199
Fresh watermelon juice, litchi juice, lemon juice	
Mango Berry Cooler ☺	199
Mango juice, pineapple juice, orange juice, strawberry Puree and soda	
Cucumber Mint Cooler ☺	199
Fresh cucumber, mint, sweet and sour, jaggery syrup, sprite	
Spicy Guava Delight ☺	199
Guava juice, pineapple juice, sweet, sour, black salt, and tabasco sauce	
Poinsettia ☺	199
Orange juice, ginger ale, passion fruit syrup, lemonade	
French 75 ☺	199
Lime juice, bitter, tonic water	
Strawberry Colada ☺	199
Pina colada mix and strawberry purée	
Water	
Himalayan water 1ltr	325
Sparkling water 330ml	200
Sparkling water 1ltr	350
Kelzai 750	325

Food Menu

Samosa

The samosa originated in ancient iranian empires, evolving from the sanbosag mentioned in 10th-century middle eastern cuisine.

Pepper Chicken Samosa	299
Button Keema & Samosa	299
Aloo Matar Samosa	249

All pricess in INR Taxes & Service charge Government taxes as applicable.

We levy a 6% Service Charge.

☺ Vegan

Refreshing Mocktails

The excitement of summer in a cooler glass with natural Ingredients mix together to refresh and quench your thirst

The Famous Pav

The history of pav dates back to the portuguese invasion of goa, as they adopted goan dietary habits to satisfy their craving for bread and meat.

Mumbaiya Vada Pav CHUTNEY 299

Soft bun, spiced potato dumpling, garlic chutney

Bohri Keema Pav 649

Braised lamb minced with soft bun

Anda Bhurji Pav 449

Masala scrambled eggs with soft bun

From Pune

Discover Pune's street food classics with a twist, blending traditional Maharashtrian, Gujarati, and North Karnataka influences.

Bombill Fry 550

Seafish bombay duck crusted with rawa and chilli

Aloo Chutney Sandwich 550

Flame grilled sandwich with mint masala potato stuffing in white bread, crusted

Mix Veg Bhajiya / Pakoda 550

Mint and tamarind chutney

Madurai's Masala fried 550

Cocktail size deep fried idlies tossed with onion, tomato, south indian tempering

Samosa Chaat White Peas 550

Bread pakora stuffed with cottage cheese and potatoes, batter fried

Burgers

Germany, the birthplace of the first hamburger, where the concept of minced beef likely predates hamburg itself.

Chicken Burger 750

Ground free range chicken, cheddar cheese, gherkins, lettuce, tomato, onion,

The Classic Club 750

Grilled chicken, pork bacon, lettuce, tomato, fried egg, cheddar cheese, potato fries

Grilled Vegetable Sandwich 675

Grilled zucchini, bell pepper, cheddar cheese, potato fries

Chicken Avocado Grille 700

Grilled chicken, smashed avocado, smoked bacon, potato fries

CLASSIC HAM BURGER 700

Ground buffalo loin, cheddar cheese, pork bacon, pickles, tomato, red onion,

Pizza from Zeta

The modern pizza, born in naples, has greek origins ('pēktos'), inspired by ancient greeks topping bread with oils, herbs, cheese, and later, tomatoes.

Tuscan 725

Kalamata olives, oven roasted sweet red peppers, goat's cheese, and fresh rosemary

Roasted Tomato Salsa 725

Homemade salsa roasted tomatoes, garlic, onions, jalapeno peppers, & cilantro,

Cheese & Herb 675

Fine whole milk mozzarella, Italian grana-padano, garlic oil, & fresh herbs

Basque 725

Garlic shrimps, seabass, fresh tomato confit and olive and peppers

All pricess in INR Taxes & Service charge Government taxes as applicable.

We levy a 6% Service Charge.

④ Vegan

BBQ Chicken	750
Caramelized onion, BBQ chicken, jalapeno peppers, Cheese & fresh herbs	
Pepperoni (contains pork)	775
Pepperoni baked green peppers, red onions, homemade tomatoes sauce, cheese,& fresh herbs	

All pricess in INR Taxes & Service charge Government taxes as applicable.

We levy a 6% Service Charge.

④ Vegan

